ЗАТВЕРДЖЕНО
Розпорядження міського голови
“ 20 ” серпня 2015 р.
№ 198-р


Графік 
засідань міської призовної комісії 

	Дата
	Час роботи
	Кількість справ призовників,
 які розглядаються

	
01.10
15.10
29.10
12.11
19.11
26.11
03.12
	
14.00-16.00
14.00-16.00
14.00-16.00
14.00-16.00
14.00-16.00
14.00-16.00
14.00-16.00
	
200
600
600
600
600
800
                                535 (Підсумкове засідання)
Всього:                      3935
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